
 

SOLICITATION 5925 Northgate Relocation Consulting Services (Non-Urgent) 
PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING 

WEDNESDAY, May 22, 2024 10:00AM – 11:00AM 
 

ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET 

 

Name of Firm/Agency 
Name of 

Representative 
Telephone Number E-mail Address 

Epic Land Solutions, Inc. Corie Lahr (310) 625-3282 
 
clahr@epicland.com 
 

Olympic Moving & 
Storage 

David Qualls (360) 628-2452 davidq@olympicmovers.net 

Truevana Jack Fenty (503) 320-4897 
 
Jack.Fenty@Truevana.com 
 

Epic Land Solutions, Inc. Nikki Wicks (503) 260-0199 
 
nwicks@epicland.com 
 

All Service Moving Jerry Wilkerson (503) 419-9760 
 
jerry@allservicemoving.com 
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Epic Land Solutions, Inc.  

 
Leslie Blaine 

(971) 238-1933 
 
lblaine@epicland.com 
 

Epic Land Solutions Dave Nickerson  (503) 213-3974 

 
 
dnickerson@epicland.com 
 

ANC Movers Inc.  Laura Jacobson (360) 992-8702 
 
laurajacobson1976@ancmovers.com 
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